NOTIFICATION OF TERMINATION OF A CAMPAIGN FINANCING ARRANGEMENT



GENERAL VOTING DAY (YYYY/MM/DD)

PART A: CANDIDATE INFORMATION

CANDIDATE'S FULL NAME (AND BALLOT NAME, IF DIFFERENT)

FINANCIAL AGENT'S FULL NAME (IF APPLICABLE)

JURISDICTION

ELECTION AREA	

OFFICE SOUGHT

PART B: ELECTOR ORGANIZATION INFORMATION

ELECTOR ORGANIZATION'S NAME (AND LEGAL NAME, IF DIFFERENT)

FINANCIAL AGENT'S FULL NAME

Under the *Local Elections Campaign Financing Act*, a campaign financing arrangement can be terminated by either the candidate or their elector organization.

- If you are a candidate and wish to terminate the campaign financing arrangement, complete **PART C: TERMINATION BY CANDIDATE**
- If you are an elector organization and wish to terminate the campaign financing arrangement, complete **PART D: TERMINATION BY ELECTOR ORGANIZATION**

PART C: TERMINATION BY CANDIDATE

In accordance with section 76 of the Local Election Campaign Financing Regulation, the campaign financing arrangement with the elector organization identified in **PART B** is terminated.

SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE	DATE (YYYY/MM/DD)
SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE'S FINANCIAL AGENT (IF APPLICABLE)	DATE (YYYY/MM/DD)

PART D: TERMINATION BY ELECTOR ORGANIZATION

In accordance with section 77 of the Local Election Campaign Financing Regulation, the campaign financing arrangement with the candidate identified in **PART A** is terminated.

SIGNATURE OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION'S FINANCIAL AGENT	DATE (YYYY/MM/DD)
SIGNATURE OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION'S AUTHORIZED PRINCIPAL OFFICIAL	DATE (YYYY/MM/DD)

This information is collected under the authority of the *Local Elections Campaign Financing Act* and the *Freedom* of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the *Local Elections Campaign Financing Act*. Questions can be directed to: **Privacy Officer, Elections BC** 1-800-661-8683, privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria, BC V8W 9JB.